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AFC - Ditka's Revenge - John Leonardi
Brett Favre QB MIN  <bye>  * 38 19.00
Thomas Jones RB NYJ  <bye>  * 13 4.33
Laurence Maroney RB NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Vincent Jackson WR SDG  <bye>  * 5 5.00
Sidney Rice WR MIN  <bye>  * 36 18.00
Jeremy Shockey TE NOR @ IND  * 14 4.67
Jay Feely K NYJ  <bye>  * 18 6.00
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND vs NOR  * 7 2.33

AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
Philip Rivers QB SDG  <bye>  * 12 12.00
Ray Rice RB BAL  <bye>  * 28 14.00
Derrick Mason WR BAL  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Bernard Berrian WR MIN  <bye>  * 5 2.50
Malcom Floyd WR SDG  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Jermichael Finley TE GNB  <bye>  * 7 7.00
Nate Kaeding K SDG  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  <bye>  * -4 -4.00

AFC - KVG's AssKickin Nametakers - Kevin Van Gruensven
Peyton Manning QB IND vs NOR  * 48 16.00
Cedric Benson RB CIN  <bye>  * 15 15.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB  <bye>  * 12 12.00
Austin Collie WR IND vs NOR  * 23 7.67
Dallas Clark TE IND vs NOR  * 15 5.00
Matt Stover K IND vs NOR  * 26 8.67
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  <bye>  * 9 4.50

AFC - Reichenberger - Jesse Reichenberger
Donovan McNabb QB PHI  <bye>  * 6 6.00
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Randy Moss WR NWE  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND vs NOR  * 14 4.67
DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Brent Celek TE PHI  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Ryan Longwell K MIN  <bye>  * 14 7.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  <bye>  * 0 0.00

AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  <bye>  * 36 36.00
Brian Westbrook RB PHI  <bye>  * 1 1.00
Pierre Thomas RB NOR @ IND  * 31 10.33
Donald Driver WR GNB  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Devery Henderson WR NOR @ IND  * 23 7.67
Antonio Gates TE SDG  <bye>  * 4 4.00
Garrett Hartley K NOR @ IND  * 32 10.67
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  <bye>  * 11 5.50

AFC - Snatchdaddy - Dave Ariola
Tom Brady QB NWE  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye>  * 26 13.00
Braylon Edwards WR NYJ  <bye>  * 18 6.00
Miles Austin WR DAL  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Percy Harvin WR MIN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Jason Witten TE DAL  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  <bye>  * 11 5.50

AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt
Tony Romo QB DAL  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Marion Barber RB DAL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Ryan Grant RB GNB  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Chad Ochocinco WR CIN  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Pierre Garcon WR IND vs NOR  * 24 8.00
John Paul Foschi TE CIN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Shaun Suisham K DAL  <bye>  * 14 7.00
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG  <bye>  * 2 2.00

AFC - Willems - Bob Willems
Drew Brees QB NOR @ IND  * 64 21.33
Willis McGahee RB BAL  <bye>  * 9 4.50
Joseph Addai RB IND vs NOR  * 14 4.67
Marques Colston WR NOR @ IND  * 14 4.67
Robert Meachem WR NOR @ IND  * 0 0.00
Visanthe Shiancoe TE MIN  <bye>  * 10 5.00
Mason Crosby K GNB  <bye>  * 9 9.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ IND  * 22 7.33

NFC - 4th & Goal - Greg Pargeter
Brett Favre QB MIN  <bye>  * 38 19.00
Reggie Bush RB NOR @ IND  * 20 6.67
Donald Driver WR GNB  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND vs NOR  * 14 4.67
Roy Williams WR DAL  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Visanthe Shiancoe TE MIN  <bye>  * 10 5.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  <bye>  * -4 -4.00

NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
Peyton Manning QB IND vs NOR  * 48 16.00
Marion Barber RB DAL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Ryan Grant RB GNB  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Braylon Edwards WR NYJ  <bye>  * 18 6.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB  <bye>  * 12 12.00
Jermichael Finley TE GNB  <bye>  * 7 7.00
Mason Crosby K GNB  <bye>  * 9 9.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  <bye>  * 9 4.50

NFC - Fluff's Flounders - Brian Kempfer
Drew Brees QB NOR @ IND  * 64 21.33
Thomas Jones RB NYJ  <bye>  * 13 4.33
Pierre Thomas RB NOR @ IND  * 31 10.33
Derrick Mason WR BAL  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Sidney Rice WR MIN  <bye>  * 36 18.00
Todd Heap TE BAL  <bye>  * 2 1.00
Shaun Suisham K DAL  <bye>  * 14 7.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  <bye>  * 11 5.50

NFC - Frozen Tundra - Curt Weber
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  <bye>  * 36 36.00
Cedric Benson RB CIN  <bye>  * 15 15.00
Joseph Addai RB IND vs NOR  * 14 4.67
Randy Moss WR NWE  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Bernard Berrian WR MIN  <bye>  * 5 2.50
Antonio Gates TE SDG  <bye>  * 4 4.00
David Akers K PHI  <bye>  * 2 2.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ IND  * 22 7.33

NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
Donovan McNabb QB PHI  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye>  * 26 13.00
Vincent Jackson WR SDG  <bye>  * 5 5.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Percy Harvin WR MIN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Brent Celek TE PHI  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Nate Kaeding K SDG  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN  <bye>  * 0 0.00

NFC - Lorge - Rick Lorge
Tom Brady QB NWE  <bye>  * 6 6.00
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Laurence Maroney RB NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Chad Ochocinco WR CIN  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Marques Colston WR NOR @ IND  * 14 4.67
Dallas Clark TE IND vs NOR  * 15 5.00
Garrett Hartley K NOR @ IND  * 32 10.67
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  <bye>  * -1 -1.00

NFC - SalaryCapInYoAss - Lee Hart
Tony Romo QB DAL  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Ray Rice RB BAL  <bye>  * 28 14.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Miles Austin WR DAL  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Austin Collie WR IND vs NOR  * 23 7.67
Jeremy Shockey TE NOR @ IND  * 14 4.67
Ryan Longwell K MIN  <bye>  * 14 7.00
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND vs NOR  * 7 2.33

NFC - Turner's Chili Rockets - Andy Turner
Philip Rivers QB SDG  <bye>  * 12 12.00
Darren Sproles RB SDG  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Felix Jones RB DAL  <bye>  * 20 10.00
Robert Meachem WR NOR @ IND  * 0 0.00
Pierre Garcon WR IND vs NOR  * 24 8.00
Jason Witten TE DAL  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Matt Stover K IND vs NOR  * 26 8.67
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG  <bye>  * 2 2.00

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


